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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Krause1015
Cats Jupiter

9.550 9.300 9.5509.650 38.050
2T 3T 1 1T 1

1

Emily Spector1018
Cats Jupiter

9.650 9.300 9.3009.500 37.750
1 3T 3T 3 2

2

Allison Grove1019
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.600 9.5508.800 37.400
3T 1 5T 1T 3

3

Alexa Jaffe1022
Cats Wellington

9.550 9.500 8.9508.800 36.800
2T 2 5T 4 4

4

Celina Van Schaik1020
Cats Wellington

9.450 8.900 9.3508.700 36.400
3T 4 6 2T 5

5

Emma Hodge1021
Cats Wellington

9.300 8.800 8.7509.500 36.350
5 5 3T 5 6

6

Ashley Johnson1014
Cats Jupiter

9.400 8.500 8.4009.200 35.500
4 6 4 6 7

7

Kira Cruz1023
Rising Stars

8.200 7.500 9.3509.550 34.600
6 7 2 2T 8

8

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.


